44000072087

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nai	me)
(Do	cument Number))
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200260217722

05/19/14--01025--024 **55.00

MAY 28 2014 T CLINE BINES DE ANMERSER BINES DE ANMERSER MITALLE EL REUKIR

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp			
Spark	k! Worldwide, I	LLC	
SUBJECT:		ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspon	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Lynne Shelt	on	
		Name of Person	
	Shelton & Pe	ower, LLC	
		Firm/Company	28
	771 Oak Av	enue Parkway, S	uite 3 SUCTAIN FIELD
		Address	
	Folsom, CA	95630	<u>කුටු</u> ග විදු ක
		City/State and Zip Code	
	Lynne@sheltonpo	WER.COM to be used for future annual report notific	
For further information of	oncerning this matter, please c	-	3,
Lynne Shel		_{at} 512 535-00	90
Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	NC ADDECC	CTDECT/COUNIE	D ADDRESS.

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Spark! Worldwide, LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liabili (A Florid	ity Company as it now appears on our records.) a Limited Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability C Florida document number L1400072087	Company were filed on May 5, 2014	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lim	ited liability company here:	
		2
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Li	imited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "LLC."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD)	RESS)	() () () ()
		Fig. 70
		F-07 55: 1-
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office add		ter the name of the nev
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
	. Florida	ı
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

<u> Citle</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Inspiration by Design, LLC	120 Roann Drive, Oviedo, FL 32765	= Add
			☐ Remove
MGR	Marybeth Deleonardis	120 Roann Drive, Oviedo, FL 32765	
			Remove
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2014 TAdd's Add's Remove
			Add' 9 Remove
			97.70
			Add
			Remove
			Add
			Remove
			_ _
			Add
			□ Remove

	any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	
(The effective dat	e, if other than the date of filing:	
_	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Lynn Mton ES9. Attorney of Record Typed or printed name of signee	2014134Y

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00





SPECIAL POWER OF ATTORNEY FOR TRADEMARK

This Agreement is made and entered into by and between Shelton & Power, LLC located at 771 Oak Avenue Parkway, Suite 3, Folsom, CA 95630 (hereinafter "S&P" or "Us") and Marybeth Deleonardis, located at 120 Roann Drive, Oviedo, FL, 32765 (hereinafter "Client" or "You") effective this 6th day of May, 2014. This Agreement is prepared in accordance with the Texas Rules of Professional Conduct Rule 1.04.

WITNESSETH:

S&P has the right to bring in other lawyers to work on Client's account. Also, Client grants authority to all lawyers, law clerks, paralegals, legal assistants and interns who are now working for S&P as employees or independent contractors or individuals who are hired in the future, to work on Client's account. Lynne Shelton & Jason Power or any other lawyer in the firm, will not perform any service for Client except those set forth in this Agreement or those services which both parties agree to in writing.

The undersigned declares that it hereby grants to Shelton & Power, LLC a full and sufficient power of attorney to a) apply to the proper state, federal or national officers and authorities for the issue of filling any Trademark Application to which end it empowers Shelton & Power, LLC to take all steps necessary before said authorities for the object started, to file applications, petitions, prepare descriptions, make protest, declarations, appeals and objections, pay filing fees, prove workings or date of commercial use, apply for certifications, receive documents and instruments, abandon the applications and apply for the refund of taxes; and b) to counter-sign any and all previously approved franchise document, utilizing a rubber stamp to be obtained with the sample signature located on the blank paper attached hereto and therefore made a part of this authorization. To the said mandatory sufficient power is granted hereby to answer in court in the matter of all claims and demands that may be presented in connection with the signatures or Trademark(s), c) to handle matters of corporate registrations at the state level, and to do everything that may be required, before administrative or judicial officers of any class, giving likewise power to substitute this present and revoke such substitutions if necessary.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this Agreement as of the date first above written.

Marybeth Deleonardis	SHELTON & POWER, LLC (S&P)
Client / Company Name	Attorneys At Lay
Signature:	Signature:
Name: Maryboth Delemondis	Name: Liline Sh

Title: Member